
CONTACT TERRITORY COVERAGE SEGMENT

Stephen Gill
Head of Distribution

212-815-3278
stephen.gill@bny.com

United States All

Greg Bienemann
Director, Business Development 
Officer

212-815-3354
greg.bienemann@bny.com

Northeast Corporate Insurance, Publics, Not-for-
Profits, Endowments & Higher Education
Alternatives

Kevin Brown, CIMA®

Director, Business Development 
Officer

212-922-8920
brown.kh@bny.com

Southeast, Southwest & 
Midatlantic

Corporate, Insurance, Publics, Not-
for-Profits, Endowments & Higher 
Education

Alexander Bird
SVP, Business Development Officer

415-860-2426
alexander.bird@bny.com

Midwest & West Corporate, Insurance, Publics, Not-
for-Profits, Endowments & Higher 
Education 
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		           antonio.ditri@bny.com
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CONTACT TERRITORY COVERAGE SEGMENT

Michelle Lens
SVP, Business Development Officer

212-922-6616
lens.m@bny.com

Northeast &  
NY Broker-Dealers

Financial Institutions Group

Christina Vu
VP, Business Development Officer

212-815-4791
christina.vu@bny.com

 Midwest & West Financial Institutions Group
Alternatives

Bradley Wahal
VP, Investment Strategist

724-272-0014
bradley.wahal@bny.com

 United States All

Nathan Salapong
Senior Associate, Business 
Development Officer

412-236-9802  
nathan.salapong@bny.com

United States All

Andrea Ortiz 
Analyst, Business Development

412-236-9802  
andrea.ortizmieses@bny.com

United States All

BNY Investments Dreyfus (Dreyfus) is a division of Mellon Investments Corporation (MIC), a registered investment adviser and subsidiary of The Bank of New York 
Mellon Corporation (BNY). Securities are offered by BNY Mellon Securities Corporation (BNYSC), a registered broker-dealer and affiliate of MIC. BNY Investments 
is the brand name for the investment management business of BNY and its investment firm affiliates worldwide.
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